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199311050003
49821

11/05/1993
12:54:43

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
LEONARD
DEVERE

199311050003
49811

11/05/1993
12:54:42

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NIX, WILLIAM
SCOTT

199311230003
74391

11/23/1993
06:40:02

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCWILLIAMS,
MICHAEL H

199311230003
74561

11/23/1993
07:10:53

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY,
LUCIUS O JR

199311020003
43591

11/02/1993
11:10:26

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GLASGOW,
EDWARD
EUGENE

4 43 Lot#:12 Lot:&
Book:4 Pg:43
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR LOT
DESCRIPTION
S

199311190003
69131

11/19/1993
12:12:21

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 110 Lot#:76 Book:7
Pg:110


