Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199311050003 49821	11/05/1993 12:54:43	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN, LEONARD DEVERE						
199311050003 49811	11/05/1993 12:54:42	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, WILLIAM SCOTT						
199311230003 74391	11/23/1993 06:40:02	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCWILLIAMS, MICHAEL H						
199311230003 74561	11/23/1993 07:10:53	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY, LUCIUS O JR						
199311020003 43591	11/02/1993 11:10:26	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GLASGOW, EDWARD EUGENE			4	43		Lot#:12 Lot:& Book:4 Pg:43 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR LOT DESCRIPTION S
199311190003 69131	11/19/1993 12:12:21	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			7	110		Lot#:76 Book:7 Pg:110